ROLINE PCle x1 SATA Il 6Gbps AHCI 2Port Low Profile
Host Adapter

Product No. 15.06.2148 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 15.06.2148

EAN (single piece) 7611990176533

* Easy installation - 2Ports 6Gbps AHCI SATA Ill PCle Gen2 x1 Host Adapter

* Compliant with PCI Express 2.0

* Fully compliant with Serial ATA specifications 3.0

* Supports SATA Ill transfer rate up to 6.0Gbps

» Supports SATA HDD, SSD, Optical Drive and Blu-Ray Drive

* Supports ATA and ATAPI commands

* Supports Native Command Queuing (NCQ)

* SATA Hot-plug capability

* Low Profile PCle Form Factor

* Regular size PCle bracket on board and an additional Low Profile bracket included

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group I/0 Card

Product type PCI-Express Adapter

Scope of delivery Adapter, low profile bracket, manual
BUS system PCl Express

SATA Interface yes

Mounting height Full profile



Installation Guide /
Manual

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

yes

0 °C

85 °C

43.2 g

40 mm

150 mm

220 mm

0.18 kg



